

275

/Admin. (Services)/2024

Pursuant to U.P. Government Notification/Appointment No. 1234/Do-4-2023 dated 08.12.2023, Ajay Kumar S/o Ram Swaroop, candidate of Civil Judge, Junior Division to be Civil Judge, Junior Division (Fast Track Court), Ayodhya against the Fast Track Court created under the scheme of 14th Finance Commission vice Sushri Sulochna Verma.

No. 276 /Admin. (Services)/2024

Sushri Sulochna Verma, Civil Judge, Junior Division (Fast Track Court), Ayodhya to be Additional Civil Judge (Junior Division), Ayodhya.

No. 277 /Admin. (Services)/2024

Pursuant to U.P. Government Notification/Appointment No. 1234/Do-4-2023 dated 08.12.2023, Sushri Neha Keshla D/o Ramesh Chand, candidate of Civil Judge, Junior Division to be Civil Judge, Junior Division (Fast Track Court), Kanpur Nagar against the Fast Track Court created under the scheme of 14th Finance Commission vice Sri Anand Gupta.

No. 278 /Admin. (Services)/2024

Sri Anand Gupta, Civil Judge, Junior Division (Fast Track Court), Kanpur Nagar to be Additional Civil Judge (Junior Division), Kanpur Nagar.

No. 279 /Admin. (Services)/2024

Pursuant to U.P. Government Notification/Appointment No. 1234/Do-4-2023 dated 08.12.2023, Dhirendra Kumar S/o Ram Karan, candidate of Civil Judge, Junior Division to be Civil Judge, Junior Division (Fast Track Court), Gorakhpur for trying cases of crime against women vice Sushri Ayushi Goswami.

No. 280 /Admin. (Services)/2024

Sushri Ayushi Goswami, Civil Judge, Junior Division (Fast Track Court), Gorakhpur to be Additional Civil Judge (Junior Division), Gorakhpur.

No. 281 /Admin. (Services)/2024

Pursuant to U.P. Government Notification/Appointment No. 1234/Do-4-2023 dated 08.12.2023, Sushri Alka Bharti D/o Om Prakash, candidate of Civil Judge, Junior Division to be Civil Judge, Junior Division (Fast Track Court), Gorakhpur against the Fast Track Court created under the scheme of 14th Finance Commission vice Smt. Sangeeta Gaur.

No. 282 /Admin. (Services)/2024

Smt. Sangeeta Gaur, Civil Judge, Junior Division (Fast Track Court), Gorakhpur to be Additional Civil Judge (Junior Division), Gorakhpur.

